General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol ESFL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOITO01014

Name of the company

Essen Speciality Films Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
c £ | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e N ;n%l 45270 0L | of securities (IX)
Category ategory o 5. paid up paid-up underlying shares held URIERTTOD GHEETES X .
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(D) (110 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a70 X - Total (A+B+C)
Yy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 14509600 14509600 70.1 14509600 14509600 | 70.1
Group
(B) Public 2078 6189600 6189600 29.9 6189600 6189600 |29.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2089 20699200 20699200 100 20699200 20699200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Is\?llmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of 1 ezlrcs d
X assuming full | Locked in shares | 7o oos OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Shares e, it Underlying | cORVersion of | (X11) Number of
Category Shares YN | onvertible encumbered
Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category | of " Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding 7 a percentage A A R
(I convertible W N securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | o eruted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ | No. (2) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f’cromoter 70.1 14500000 | 99.93 14509600
Group
ublic .
B Publi 29.9 6189600 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14500000 | 70.05 20699200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;a()f il Partly No. Of shares Tﬁ:il nﬁsi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08- paid up paid-up | underlying s es_ ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (viI) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 4700
(un) shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class otal
@) held (V) (VD) %of (A+B+C2) | & | S0 | Toral | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(8] Indian
(a) I Bl B Fins 11 14509600 14509600 | 70.1 14509600 14509600 | 70.1
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 14509600 14509600 | 70.1 14509600 14509600 | 70.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11 14509600 14509600 | 70.1 14509600 14509600 | 70.1
Promoter Group
(A)=A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Aitemate fnvestment | | 475200 475200 |23 475200 475200 |23
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 475200 475200 2.3 475200 475200 |23
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio ) | 124800 124800 | 0.6 124800 124800 | 0.6
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 124800 124800 0.6 124800 124800 | 0.6
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
© SR 1 6000 6000 0.03 6000 6000 [0.03
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(9] R 1772 3432600 3432600 16.58 3432600 3432600 |16.58
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 14 612000 612000  |2.96 612000 612000  |2.96
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
o) Non Resident Indians | 5, 105600 105600 | 0.51 105600 105600 |0.51
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 47 744000 744000 3.59 744000 744000 3.59
(m) Any Other (specify) |212 689400 689400 3.33 689400 689400 [3.33
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2076 5589600 5589600 27 5589600 5589600 |27
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2078 6189600 6189600 29.9 6189600 6189600 |29.9
@+B)3)+(B)
(C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 2089 20699200 20699200 | 100 20699200 20699200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2089 20699200 20699200 100 20699200 20699200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
o Of asave Number of Locked | plefged

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . ur}r)l e OXI;) cked|p E ged or Sub-categorization of shares

Shares She;res Underlying conversion of in shares (XII) OUSTARE Number of

Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | convertible securities (as a (XID held in

. Outstanding i ..
convertible securities and | percentage of 1) o, | dematerialized
. Warrants ) Asa% Asa%
securities (Xi) No. Of . d11u_ted share of total N of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | No. (a) | Shares ( ())' Shares category | category | category
() gVH)+(X) Asa held  |'‘? |held @) (i) (iif)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.1 14500000 | 99.93 14509600
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 70.1 14500000 | 99.93 14509600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.1 14500000 | 99.93 14509600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© 2.3 475200 0 0 0
(Sl‘;b'T"tal ® 23 475200 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.6 124800 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.6 124800 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.03 6000 0 0 0
(g 16.58 3432600 0 0 0
(h) 2.96 612000 0 0 0
@) 0.51 105600 0 0 0
(0} 3.59 744000 0 0 0
(m) 3.33 689400 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 27 5589600 0 0 0
(C)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 29.9 6189600 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14500000 | 70.05 20699200
Total (A+B+C 100 14500000 | 70.05 20699200

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KARISHMA
RAJESH DOSHI

UTSAV
KISHORKUMAR
DOSHI

KHUSHBOO
DOSHI

UTKARSH
RAJESH DOSHI

NITA KISHOR
DOSHI

PALLAV
KISHORBHAI
DOSHI

DEVYANI C
DOSHI

PAN (II)

AUPPD9230Q

AGTPD2281R

AEUPDS8244H

BTZPD2404E

ABVPD9688F

AJXPD7122N

ABVPD9687L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3080000

2000000

1960000

1920000

1480000

1360000

1140000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

3080000

2000000

1960000

1920000

1480000

1360000

1140000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.88

9.66

9.47

9.28

6.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3080000

2000000

1960000

1920000

1480000

1360000

1140000

Class eg:y

Total

3080000

2000000

1960000

1920000

1480000

1360000

1140000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.88

9.66

9.47

9.28

7.15

6.57

5.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.88

9.66

9.47

9.28

6.57

5.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3080000

2000000

1960000

1920000

1480000

1360000

1140000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3080000

2000000

1960000

1920000

1480000

1360000

1140000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRUTI RAJESHBHAI
DOSHI

RAJESH NANALAL
DOSHI

DHAVAL RAMESHCHANDRA
MONANI

SHWETANG R
MONANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AKLPD9653K

ABXPD9145R

AGBPMS183D

ALWPMS007G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

960000

600000

7200

2400

14509600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

960000

600000

7200

2400

14509600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.64

2.9

0.03

0.01

70.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

960000

600000

7200

2400

14509600

Class eg:y

Total

960000

600000

7200

2400

14509600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.64

29

0.03

0.01

70.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.64

2.9

0.03

0.01

70.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

960000

600000

14500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

99.93

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

960000

600000

7200

2400

14509600




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VPK GLOBAL VENTURES FUND - VPK GLOBAL VENTURES FUND - SCHEME 1

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADTV9601K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

475200

475200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

475200

475200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

475200

475200

Class eg:y

Total

475200

475200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.3

23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

475200

475200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACSO0581IR

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

361800

361800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

361800

361800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.75

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

361800

361800

Class eg:y

Total

361800

361800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

1.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.75

1.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

361800

361800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

204

212

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23400

656400

9600

689400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

23400

656400

9600

689400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

23400

656400

9600

689400

Class eg:y

Total

23400

656400

9600

689400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

3.17

0.05

333

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

23400

656400

9600

689400




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







